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DATE SELECTION BET ODDS RESULT P/L CUM
12-Jan-08 C CAMPBELL 1PT EW 50/1 LOST -2.00 -2.00
12-Jan-08 C HOWELL 1PT EW 28/1 LOST -2.00 -4.00
12-Jan-08 S STRICKER 1PT EW 11/1 D HT 4TH 0.88 -3.12
27-Jan-08 O FISHER 1PT EW 125/1 LOST -2.00 -5.12
27-Jan-08 N DOUGHERTY 1PT EW 28/1 LOST -2.00 -7.12
27-Jan-08 H STENSON 1PT EW 12/1 2ND 2.00 -5.12
02-Feb-08 K PERRY 1PT EW 60/1 LOST -2.00 -7.12
02-Feb-08 J ROLLINS 1PT EW 125/1 LOST -2.00 -9.12
02-Feb-08 S CINK 1PT EW 33/1 LOST -2.00 -11.12
02-Feb-08 H SLOCUM 1PT EW 66/1 LOST -2.00 -13.12
16-Feb-08 A KIM 1PT EW 70/1 LOST -2.00 -15.12
16-Feb-08 R ALLENBY 1PT EW 66/1 LOST -2.00 -17.12
16-Feb-08 R SABBATINI 1PT EW 20/1 LOST -2.00 -19.12
16-Feb-08 J QUINNEY 1PT EW 100/1 2ND 24.00 4.88
22-Mar-08 S APPLEBY 1PT EW 50/1 LOST -2.00 2.88
22-Mar-08 N FASTH 1PT EW 50/1 LOST -2.00 0.88
22-Mar-08 Z JOHNSON 1PT EW 50/1 LOST -2.00 -1.12
12-Apr-08 RETIEF GOOSEN 1PT EW 20/1 LOST -2.00 -3.12
12-Apr-08 LUKE DONALD 1PT EW 30/1 LOST -2.00 -5.12
12-Apr-08 JIM FURYK 1PT EW 25/1 LOST -2.00 -7.12
12-Apr-08 STEPHEN AMES 1PT EW 100/1 LOST -2.00 -9.12
27-Apr-08 LUKE DONALD 1PT EW 20/1 LOST -2.00 -11.12
27-Apr-08 BRETT WETTERICH 1PT EW 66/1 LOST -2.00 -13.12
27-Apr-08 C CAMPBELL 1PT EW 35/1 LOST -2.00 -15.12
27-Apr-08 S O'HAIR 1PT EW 33/1 LOST -2.00 -17.12
10-May-08 Z JOHNSON 1PT EW 70/1 LOST -2.00 -19.12
10-May-08 S O' HAIR 1PT EW 66/1 LOST -2.00 -21.12
10-May-08 S AMES 1PT EW 80/1 5TH 19.00 -2.12
10-May-08 J FURYK 1PT EW 20/1 LOST -2.00 -4.12
18-May-08 B CRANE 1PT EW 25/1 NR 0.00 -4.12
18-May-08 R GOOSEN 1PT EW 16/1 LOST -2.00 -6.12
18-May-08 B BAIRD 1PT EW 33/1 LOST -2.00 -8.12
14-Jun-08 S GARCIA 1PT EW 20/1 LOST -2.00 -10.12
14-Jun-08 S VERPLANK 1PT EW 175/1 LOST -2.00 -12.12
14-Jun-08 P HARRINGTON 1PT EW 25/1 LOST -2.00 -14.12
14-Jun-08 J FURYK 1PT EW 35/1 LOST -2.00 -16.12
15-Jul-08 S GARCIA 1PT EW 10/1 LOST -2.00 -18.12
15-Jul-08 R KARLSSON 1PT EW 33/1 LOST -2.00 -20.12
15-Jul-08 G OGILVY 1PT EW 30/1 LOST -2.00 -22.12
15-Jul-08 S CINK 1PT EW 35/1 LOST -2.00 -24.12
07-Aug-08 S STRICKER 1PT EW 66/1 LOST -2.00 -26.12
07-Aug-08 C DI MARCO 1PT EW 125/1 LOST -2.00 -28.12
07-Aug-08 C CAMPBELL 1PT EW 66/1 LOST -2.00 -30.12
07-Aug-08 A KIM 1PT EW 30/1 LOST -2.00 -32.12
23-Aug-08 A ROMERO 1PT EW 50/1 LOST -2.00 -34.12
23-Aug-08 R ALLENBY 1PT EW 45/1 LOST -2.00 -36.12
23-Aug-08 S GARCIA 1PT EW 16/1 2ND 3.00 -33.12
23-Aug-08 DJ TRAHAN 1PT EW 150/1 LOST -2.00 -35.12
06-Sep-08 S STRICKER 1PT EW 40/1 LOST -2.00 -37.12
06-Sep-08 C PETTERSSON 1PT EW 55/1 LOST -2.00 -39.12
06-Sep-08 B SNEDEKER 1PT EW 125/1 LOST -2.00 -41.12
28-Sep-08 H MAHAN 1PT EW 25/1 LOST -2.00 -43.12
28-Sep-08 T CLARK 1PT EW 40/1 LOST -2.00 -45.12
28-Sep-08 R ALLEBY 1PT EW 40/1 LOST -2.00 -47.12
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